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Description

198112310001
37940

12/31/1981
12:00:00

GARDNER
MARTHA M.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER,
JOHN
ROBERT

337 34 Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198112310001
37940

12/31/1981
12:00:00

GARDNER
MARTHA M.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER,
JOHN
ROBERT

337 34 Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198112310001
38060

12/31/1981
12:00:00

GARDNER
MARTHA M.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER,
JOHN
ROBERT

337 38 Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198112310001
38080

12/31/1981
12:00:00

GARDNER
MARTHA M.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER,
JOHN
ROBERT

337 36 Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


